Mandatory Housing Affordability (MHA) Upcoming Events

Community Open House

Public Hearing

District (City Staff and Council Staff, comment (Public Comment, regardless of District)
cards and conversation)

District 4 Tuesday, January 30", 6-8 PM Monday, February 12, 6PM

Hamilton Int’l Middle School Eckstein Middle School
Districts Wednesday, February 28" 6-8 PM Monday, March 12", 6PM
5+6 Whitman Middle School Gym Northgate Community Center
Districts Thursday, March 29™, 6-8 PM Monday, April 16", 6 PM
3+7 Washington Hall (Main Hall) Seattle Central College (Broadway Performance Hall)
District 2 Saturday, April 28", 10 AM- 12 Monday, May 7", 6 PM

New Holly Gathering Hall Franklin High School (Auditorium)

th o th

District 1 Wednesday, May 9", 6-8 PM Tuesday, June 5, 6 PM

Louisa Boren STEM K-8

Chief Sealth Int’l High School

City Council MHA Committee Meetings: Please visit seattle.gov/council/committees/citywidemha for dates and times.
All Council Committee Meetings are open to the public and include Public Comment regardless of your District.




More information at: seattle.gov/hala/

Have technical questions that Have comments for your
City staff can answer? Councilmember(s)?
halainfo@seattle.gov citywideMHA@seattle.gov

or

(206) 743-6612
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